
LEASE A SUITE FOR A CONCERT OR GAME
Hillsong United
Monday, February 22
7:00PM

Duran Duran
Wednesday, August 3
7:30PM

Desert Hockey Classic
Friday, Jan. 8	 UCONN vs. Michigan Tech - 5PM
	 Yale vs. ASU - 8PM
Sunday, Jan. 10	 Consolation Game 12PM
	 Tournament Finals 3PM

Sunday, Feb. 28 vs. US National U18 - 3PM

KEY MATCHUPS
Thursday, Dec. 31 vs. Winnipeg Jets
Thursday, Jan. 14 vs. Detroit Red Wings
Thursday, Feb. 4 vs. Chicago Blackhawks
Monday, Feb. 15 vs. Montreal Canadiens
Tuesday, Mar. 22 vs. Edmonton Oilers
Saturday, Mar. 26 vs. Phildelphia Flyers

All games start at 7:00PM

Wednesday, March 30 - 7:30PM


	contact info: FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO RESERVE YOUR SUITE TODAY PLEASE CONTACT:

623-772-3888 or email: suites@arizonacoyotes.com


